Alarmed Exit Hardware
Copyright © 2005, 2007, 2009-2010, Sargent Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
Alarmed Exit Hardware
90
13
2:
C

d.
71-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com
Specifications & How to Order
Suggested Architectural Specifications
 1 . All alarms to be 9 volt battery powered
 2 . Devices to be equipped with piercing audible alarm signal
 3 . Forcing latchbolt will sound alarm
 4 . All devices to possess solid state electronics
 5 . All devices to be non-handed or reversible
	 6.	Removing	cover	will	sound	alarm
Option Descriptions and Availability
 10-  Signature System
 10-UL- UL Signature, meets UL437 cylinder
	 11-		 SARGENT	XC	Key	System
 12-   UL Fire Label Exit Devices
(5800 Only)
 21-   Construction Keying Conventional,
XC	and	Signature	Series
 22-   Construction Keying Conventional
Cylinders (Existing Systems Only)
 36-   6 Lobe security head screws
 37-   Spanner head screws
 82-    Keso Security Cylinder
	 91-			 	Remote	Power	-	Not	Available	on	540
(Requires	3263	Power	Supply)
	 92-			 	Remote	Monitoring	-	Not	Available
on 540
 93-    Continuous Alarm - Not Available
on 540
	 94-			 	Automatic	Re-Arm	-	Not	Available
on 540
	 BR-					 	Bump	Resistant	Cylinder	(Available	with
Conventional	&	XC	Cylinders	Only)
 SC-     Schlage C Keyway cylinder, 0-bitted
 SE-     Schlage E Keyway cylinder, 0-bitted
 TB-      Through Bolts
 -  All Alarmed Exit Hardware includes a cylinders
where applicable .
How to order Trim for 5100 & 5800 Exit Devices
(Alarm Sold Separately)
Example:
11- 28-C-LL 26D
Options Available Trim & Function Designation Available Finishes
Listed on
this page
Lever & Rose Trim Lever & Rose Finishes
28-K-LL (04 Function) 28-C-LL (13 Function) 10 10B
28-N-LL (06 Function) 28-L-LL (15 Function) 26 26D
28-D-LL (10 Function)
GTB Trims & Pulls GTB Finishes
814-GTB	(04	Function) EN EB
802-GTB	(10	Function)	Exit	Only ED EP
810-GTB	(10	Function)	Pull EAB ERD
OUT
HANDING CHART
RIGHT HAND REVERSE
BEVEL
LEFT HAND
REVERSE BEVEL
How to Order 540/550 Alarms
How to Order 5100/5800 Alarms (Trim sold separately)